DATE

November 22-23 School Residency

November 28

November 29

November 30

December 1

December 2

December 3

December 4

December 5

December 6

December 7

December 8

December 8

December 9

December 10
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2010 DECEMBER PERFORMANCES AND SERVICES*

EVENT

Lessons & Carols (reh)

Lessons & Carols

Lessons & Carols

Rehearsal

Lessons & Carols

Concert

Service

Concerts

Luncheon Concert

Rehearsal

LOCATION

Wacamaw Elementary, High, Middle Schools (Pawley’s Island, SC)
Catawba College Chapel (Salisbury)

Catawba College Chapel (Salisbury)

Catawba College Chapel (Salisbury)

First Presbyterian Church (Washington)

Catawba College Chapel (Salisbury)

First Presbyterian Church (Washington)

First Presbyterian Church (Washington)

Westminster Presbyterian (Greensboro)
First Baptist Church, High Point

Covenant United Methodist Church (High Point)

Community Prayer Breakfast at High Point University

December 10-11 MSB Prelude & “In the Fullness of Time” Covenant United Methodist Church (High Point)

December 12

December 12

December 13

December 14

December 15

December 15

December 16

December 17

December 18

December 19

Service

Concert

Concert
School Residency
Vespers Service

Concert

First Lutheran Church (Greensboro)

First Presbyterian Church (Greensboro)

Wellspring (Greensboro)
Randolph County Schools
Moriah United Methodist Church (Pleasant Garden)

Starmount Presbyterian (Greensboro

Concert (Habitat Benefit)First Lutheran Church (Greensboro)

Concert

Services

Plaza Presbyterian Church (Charlotte)

Highland Presbyterian Church (Winston-Salem)

TIME
All Day
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:30 & 11:00 a.m.

12:45 & 7:30 p.m.
11:45 am.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 am.
6:30 p.m.
11:15 am.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

All Day
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

8:30 am. & 11:00 a.m.



December 20

December 21

December 22

December 23

December 24

December 24

Concert

Concert

Concert

Service

Service

Holy Trinity Episcopal Church (Greensboro)
Ebenezer Lutheran (Greensboro)

Providence United Methodist Church (Charlotte)

Centenary United Methodist Church (Greensboro)

First Lutheran Church (Greensboro)

* Call event location to confirm concert/service time and obtain directions.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

*6:00 p.m.

10:30 p.m.



