## Market Street Brass

## 2010 DECEMBER PERFORMANCES AND SERVICES\*

DATE	EVENT	LOCATION	TIME
November 22-2	23 School Residency	Wacamaw Elementary, High, Middle Schools (Pawley's Island, S	SC) All Day
November 28	Lessons & Carols (reh)	Catawba College Chapel (Salisbury)	6:30 p.m.
November 29	Lessons & Carols	Catawba College Chapel (Salisbury)	6:30 p.m.
November 30	Lessons & Carols	Catawba College Chapel (Salisbury)	6:30 p.m.
December 1	Rehearsal	First Presbyterian Church (Washington)	7:00 p.m.
December 2	Lessons & Carols	Catawba College Chapel (Salisbury)	6:30 p.m.
December 3			
December 4	Concert	First Presbyterian Church (Washington)	7:00 p.m.
December 5	Service	First Presbyterian Church (Washington)	8:30 & 11:00 a.m.
December 6			
December 7	Concerts	Westminster Presbyterian (Greensboro)	12:45 & 7:30 p.m.
December 8	Luncheon Concert	First Baptist Church, High Point	11:45 a.m.
December 8	Rehearsal	Covenant United Methodist Church (High Point)	7:00 p.m.
December 9			
December 10	Community Prayer Brea	akfast at High Point University	7:00 a.m.
December 10-1	ember 10-11 MSB Prelude & "In the Fullness of Time" Covenant United Methodist Church (High Point)		
December 12	Service	First Lutheran Church (Greensboro)	11:15 a.m.
December 12	Concert	First Presbyterian Church (Greensboro)	4:00 p.m.
December 13			
December 14	Concert	Wellspring (Greensboro)	4:00 p.m.
December 15	School Residency	Randolph County Schools	All Day
December 15	Vespers Service	Moriah United Methodist Church (Pleasant Garden)	7:00 p.m.
December 16	Concert	Starmount Presbyterian (Greensboro	7:00 p.m.
December 17	Concert (Habitat Benefit) First Lutheran Church (Greensboro)		7:00 p.m.
December 18	Concert	Plaza Presbyterian Church (Charlotte)	4:00 p.m.
December 19	Services	Highland Presbyterian Church (Winston-Salem)	8:30 a.m. & 11:00 a.m.

December 20	Concert	Holy Trinity Episcopal Church (Greensboro)	7:00 p.m.
December 21	Concert	Ebenezer Lutheran (Greensboro)	7:00 p.m.
December 22	Concert	Providence United Methodist Church (Charlotte)	7:00 p.m.
December 23			
December 24	Service	Centenary United Methodist Church (Greensboro)	*6:00 p.m.
December 24	Service	First Lutheran Church (Greensboro)	10:30 p.m.

<sup>\*</sup> Call event location to confirm concert/service time and obtain directions.